
Day DATE Lecture TIME Year Batch Subject TEACHER DESIGNATION

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Memon
Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Sabahat Fatima Assoc. Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Shahid Hussain Mirani Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Jan Muhammad Memon
Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Hazoora Lakhan
Assistant Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Medicine Prof. Dr. Irfan Shaikh
Professor

Thursday 6-Aug-2020 II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Shoaibunisa Assoc. Professor

Saturday 8-Aug-2020 I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Imamuddin Baloch Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Memon
Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr.Rubina Hafeez
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

Friday 7-Aug-2020

Tuesday 11-Aug-2020

Tuesday 4-Aug-2020

Wednesday 5-Aug-2020
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Monday 3-Aug-2020

Monday 10-Aug-2020



III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Shahid Hussain Mirani Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Jan Muhammad Memon
Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Prof. Dr. Safia Maqsood
Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Medicine Prof. Dr. Irfan Shaikh
Professor

Thursday 13-Aug-2020 II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Shoaibunisa Assoc. Professor

Saturday 15-Aug-2020 I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Imamuddin Baloch Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Memon
Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Hazoora Lakhan
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Shahid Hussain Mirani Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Jan Muhammad Memon
Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Prof. Dr. Safia Maqsood
Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Medicine Prof. Dr. Irfan Shaikh
Professor

Thursday 20-Aug-2020 II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

Friday 14-Aug-2020

Tuesday 11-Aug-2020

Wednesday 12-Aug-2020

Friday 21-Aug-2020

Tuesday 18-Aug-2020

Wednesday 19-Aug-2020

Monday 17-Aug-2020



II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Shoaibunisa Assoc. Professor

Saturday 22-Aug-2020 I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Imamuddin Baloch Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Memon
Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Sabahat Fatima Assoc. Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Shahid Hussain Mirani Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Jan Muhammad Memon
Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Prof. Dr. Safia Maqsood
Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Medicine Prof. Dr. Irfan Shaikh
Professor

Thursday 27-Aug-2020 II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Shoaibunisa Assoc. Professor

Saturday 29-Aug-2020 I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Imamuddin Baloch Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Prof. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Memon
Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr.Rubina Hafeez
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Shahid Hussain Mirani Assoc. Professor

Tuesday 1-Sep-2020

Monday 31-Aug-2020

Wednesday 26-Aug-2020

Friday 28-Aug-2020

Tuesday 25-Aug-2020

Monday 24-Aug-2020

Friday 21-Aug-2020



I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Jan Muhammad Memon
Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Prof. Dr. Safia Maqsood
Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Medicine Prof. Dr. Irfan Shaikh
Professor

Thursday 3-Sep-2020 II 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Shoaibunisa Assoc. Professor

Saturday 5-Sep-2020 I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Imamuddin Baloch Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Memon
Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Hazoora Lakhan
Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Shahid Hussain Mirani Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Prof. Dr. Jan Muhammad Memon
Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Prof. Dr. Safia Maqsood
Professor

III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Medicine Prof. Dr. Irfan Shaikh
Professor

Thursday 10-Sep-2020 II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio
Assistant Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo
Assistant Professor

Friday 4-Sep-2020

Monday 7-Sep-2020

Wednesday 2-Sep-2020

Tuesday 8-Sep-2020

Wednesday 9-Sep-2020

Friday 11-Sep-2020



III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Dr. Shoaibunisa Assoc. Professor

I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13
Surgery

Dr. Imamuddin Baloch Assoc. Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Gyne & Obs Prof. Dr. Safia Maqsood
Professor

Monday
I 09:30 - 10:30 AM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Abdul Rasheed Dayo

Assistant Professor

II 11:00 - 12:00 PM Final 13 Surgery Prof. Dr. Muhammad Rafique Memon Professor

II
11:00- 12:PM Final 13 Medicine Dr. Bashir Ahmed Chandio

Assistant Professor

Tuesday 15-Sep-2020 III 12:30- 1:30PM Final 13 Surgery Dr. Shahid Hussain Mirani Assoc. Professor

14-Sep-2020

Saturday 12-Sep-2020

Friday 11-Sep-2020


